Bus

Bus & H#%R

Direction
&)l — EEPERE]

21 stops

Open route schedule

=Rl

BAFH

HIETIE )

RRKE

RRAEEY)

REF+XF

REE=

RS

#HeayFLI 2w

B AR
Fe)ll5eH

JImRE> 2 —8

«

i

N+

«,
c

FIEFH

TR

SHAH

= /N ZERE

= B PR

& P ERE

u7

Route schedule
Hl — SEPZERE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &)l
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

Go to website

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

40

& OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E7%94%B0%E7%B7%9A-1106449185-240807846
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E7%94%B0%E7%B7%9A-1106449185-240807846
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E7%94%B0%E7%B7%9A-1106449185-240807846




Direction
SHEPERE — &)l

25 stops

Open route schedule

= H P ERE

= HBEE

SHHABERULE 22—

SHEREEN

SHA%

a0

TR

FIEFH

R+ =F

FAVE

FAY &

Ny &

B BB

FeJll5H

B AR

HeHEEL 22—

=t BRI

b

RE+XF

hRAIBEY)

RRAHE

HIETIE V)

BT

=Rl

Route schedule
SHEPERE — &)l

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: & H R Bl
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E7%94%B0%E7%B7%9A-1106449185-240807846




Direction Route schedule

Tl — SHPERE Tl — SHPZRE
20 stops Monday 10:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:30
=R

Wednesday 10:30
BTa

Thursday 10:30
HiE] & V)

Friday 10:30
RRAE
h g KBS 1) Saturday 10:30
AF+F Sunday 10:30
RBES .

Route info
B tER Direction: & )l|

Stops: 20

He#HBRZ—H
Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
B AR PR A
mJI%H
BAREA B BUAA

RINEHEY

«

FINEREY)

FIlmIEY)

e o 4504 B0

SHA%

= BN FERE

= HEE TR

= P ERE

/= H#R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aomori

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E7%94%B0%E7%B7%9A-1106449185-240807846

